CASELLA USA
CEL-360S LOGGING SOUND LEVEL METER
OVERVIEW
CEL-360S Logging Sound Level Meter
Introduction   Key Benefits
The CEL-360S is a fully functional
data logging sound level meter
that doubles as a personal noise

cable with locking plug,
field replaceable item
Ordering Information
CEL-360S
CEL-110/2
CEL-6704
C6671
CEL-6225
CEL-6682
CEL-360S/K1
CEL-360XS/K1
CEL-6679
CEL-6648
CEL-6681
CEL-360XS
Single CEL-360S sound level meter with CEL-425 stalk microphone assembly
(includes CEL-6702 dB12 Windows software and C6671 RS232 cable)
ANSI Class 2 acoustic calibrator and CEL-4627 ¼ in to ½ in microphone adaptor
dB12 version 2.x control and download software for Windows (32 bit program)
RS232 interface cable from dosimeter to pc
Small foam windscreen for use outdoors or in strong air flows
Single instrument kit case with space for standard items
Single sound level meter complete instrument kit with all above items in carrying case
Single sound level meter complete instrument kit (less software and download cable)
Multiple instrument kit case for up to 10 sound level meters/dosimeters and access.
Nylon belt pouch to protect instrument in dirty or oily environments
Optional cable microphone assembly to convert hand-held CEL-360S sound level meter
to standard CEL-360 personal noise dosimeter
Standard CEL-360S sound level meter less cable and download software
Standard Multiple Instrument Kits
CEL-360/K5
CEL-360/K10
5 pack kit inc. 5 CEL-360XS, 1 CEL-110/2, 1 C6671, 1 dB12, 5 CEL-6225, 1 CEL-6679
10 pack kit inc. 10 CEL-360XS, 1 CEL-110/2, 1 C6671, 1 dB12, 10 CEL-6225, 1 CEL-
6679
Casella USA Page 2 of 3
(800) 366-2966 03 May 05